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2017/2018

KKSV Heitersheim

Platz @ : Aktuell 1.WK 2.WK 3.WK 4. WK 5.WK 6.WK TWK  @:2016/17
1 S Vogelsang Tobias 359,00 357 354 366 367,00
2 S Linbrunner Marc 346,67 352 347 341 345,33
3 S Schmidt Adrian 343,00 339 334 356 343,00
4 E Frey Stefan 332,00 332,00
5 S Hilfinger Dennis 331,67 336 336 323 342,00
6 S Nicolas Petrovic 311,00 308 300 325 0,00
7 E ErlerL Lukas 309,00 309,00
8 E Schemel Detlef 303,00 303,00
9 0,00

KKSV St. Willhelm

Platz @ : Aktuell 1.WK 2.WK 3.WK 4. WK 5.WK 6.WK 7.WK 2 :2016/17
1 S Mann Simon 359,50 346 357 370 365 342,00
2 S Schweizer Artur 355,50 360 351 350 361 347,86
3 S Mann Heike 349,75 335 346 358 360 344,67
4 S Schauble Ursula 347,75 351 356 345 339 332,83
5 E Zipfel Johannes 341,14 310 324 341,14
6 E Klingele Markus 339,00 339,00
7 E Zipfel Michael 331,67 331,67
8 S  Widmann Felix 328,50 329 328 335,15
9 E Wistler Artur 0,00 0,00

SG Endingen

Platz @ : Aktuell 1.WK 2.WK 3.WK 4. WK 5.WK 6.WK 7.WK 2 :2016/17
1 S Schroll Marc-Michael 348,00 349 349 346 348,50
2 S Marek Michael 347,67 344 348 351 360,20
3 E E.Jerg Friedbert 341,00 341,00
4 E Burger Daniel 325,00 325 332,30
5 S Zimmermann Peter 325,00 335 315 335,00
6 S Fuhrmann Markus 305,00 299 311 343,50
7 S Gerber Steffen 305,00 295 297 323 0,00
8 E E.Schneider Karl 300,30 300,30
9 E Meier Stefan 283,00 283 0,00
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Wagner
Herzberger
Knittel
Beutler
Knittel
Fuchs
Jackle
Reiff
Beutler
Weisel

Ganter
MuRle
Stegle
Koch
Gotz
Strudel
Gutjahr
Bdcherer
Gal
Martens
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Meixner

Schuler
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Schmieder
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Dennis
Ulrike
Roland jun.
Uwe

Noah

Iris

Lena
Hans-Peter

Gottfried
Arno
Mattias
Wolfgang
Hubert
Otmar
Joachim
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@ :2016/17
369,83
356,50
354,00
334,50
328,60
350,50
355,00
318,00
324,00
315,00

@ :2016/17
353,50
337,20
340,33
337,50
332,50
342,57
335,00
337,67
336,00
302,00

@ :2016/17
355,67
347,20
339,29
346,40
345,00
335,00
343,00
310,00
304,00
292,00



Siidbadischer Sportschiitzenverband

Setzliste Verbandsliga Oberrhein - Luftpistole

SSV Pfaffenweiler
Platz
1 PriR
Grissler
Hoérsch
Reinle
Stocks
Mayer
Boérnsen
Eckert
Luhr
Venturini

© 00N O WN
m m mMm MMM OB OV O OV On©

=
o

Jens
Andreas
Christian
Simon

Lothar

Niklas
Stefan-Nicolei
Meinrad
Johannes
Joachim
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358,00
361,17
345,33

0,00
345,20
0,00
335,50
332,00
321,00
319,00



